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The Menu of City Feed And Supply Centre St from Jamaica Plain includes about 50 different dishes and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $6.1. What User likes about City Feed And Supply Centre St:
| had a series of vegan sandwiches at city feed (they often have the options around.) all were pretty good, but |
wouldn't say that someone of them was amazing. the vegan berry muffin is great! read more. The restaurant and
its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User
doesn't like about City Feed And Supply Centre St:

I go for the b2 vegetarian breakfast option, although it has ice. it's addicted, probably because of the salt. the
court is a meatless patty and a egg in a bun. may even be with a cheese (not already one was there.) they ask
how long this is waiting before they order how it can last. it is also quite expensive for what you get. read more.
City Feed And Supply Centre St from Jamaica Plain is a good option for a bar if you want to have a drink after
work and sit with friends or alone, The guests of the restaurant also consider the comprehensive selection of
differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every meal,
with this thought in mind, this gastropub offers a rich range of tasty and regional alcoholic beverages like beer or
wine, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.
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Siges

MUFFINS

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Sweels & Ice

COOKIES

Beverages

THATCHER FARMS CHOCOLATE
MILK

Coffee

COFFEE

AMHOHOIPREIE GETRANKE

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE SODA $2.3

fRestaurant Category

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

Popular Ttems

CFS#14TURKEY BRIE HOT
SANDWICH

KETTLE ORGANIC SEASALT AND
VINEGAR 50Z

CFS#12. ROAST BEEF SANDWICH  $9.8

CFS#9. FARMER'S LUNCH
SANDWICH

CFS#1. TURKEY SANDWICH $10.3

$2.8

$10.0

$4.0

$10.0

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

EGG

VEGETABLES

MILK

EGGS

Menu

w. CFS#1. TURKEY
&8 AVOCADO SANDWICH

NATALIE'S OJ PINT $3.0
PIRATE'S BOOTY,10Z $2.0

CFS#15. HAM CHEESE HOT
SANDWICH

SPINDRIFT RASPBERRY LIME
SELTZER 120Z

TATE'S CHOC. CHIP COOKIES 7 0Z $6.0

B2. VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE EGG
CHEESE

B4. BACON EGG CHEESE $6.8
B3. EGG CHEESE NO SAUSAGE $6.0
B5. VEGAN BREAKFAST

$11.0

$10.0

$3.0

$6.6

SANDWICH $6.6
MAPLE SELTZER, 12 OZ $2.6
CFS#3. ITALIAN SANDWICH $10.6

CFS#5. MOZZARELLA SANDWICH $9.6
CFS#7. TOFURKY SANDWICH $9.8
CFS#4. PROSCIUTTO SANDWICH  $11.0
CFS#16. REUBEN HOT SANDWICH $10.0

CFS#2. BLT $9.0
NATALIE'S OJ HALF GALLON $7.0
MAINE ROOT MAPLE LEMONADE $3.0
160Z

LITTLE LAD'S HERBAL POPCORN $3.0

20Z
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KETTLE PLAIN SEA SALT 5 0Z
KETTLE PLAIN CHIPS, 1.50Z

CFS#17. GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

KETTLE ORGANIC BBQ CHIPS 5 OZ
DANCING DEER CHOC. BROWNIES
BOYLAN'S ROOT BEER, 11.5 0Z

$4.0
$2.3

$9.0

$4.0
$6.0
$2.0

BOYLAN'S CREME SODA, 11.50Z
BOYLAN'S CANE COLA, 11.50Z

B1l. CLASSIC SAUSAGE EGG
CHEESE

APPLE CIDER, HALF GALLON
APPLE CIDER, GALLON
KETTLE CHIPS, BBQ, 1.5 0Z
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City Teed find Supply Centre St

672 Centre St, Jamaica Plain, Opening Hours:
Massachusetts, USA, 02130, Monday 07:00-20:00
United States Tuesday 07:00-20:00

Wednesday 07:00-20:00
Thursday 07:00-20:00
Friday 07:00-20:00
Sunday 09:00-19:00
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