





https://menulist.menu
672 Centre St, Jamaica Plain, Massachusetts, USA, 02130, United States
+16175241700,+16175241657 - http://www.cityfeedandsupply.com









The Menu of City Feed And Supply Centre St from Jamaica Plain includes about 50 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$6.1. What <u>User</u> likes about City Feed And Supply Centre St: I had a series of vegan sandwiches at city feed (they often have the options around.) all were pretty good, but I wouldn't say that someone of them was amazing. the vegan berry muffin is great! <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about City Feed And Supply Centre St:

I go for the b2 <u>vegetarian</u> breakfast option, although it has ice. it's addicted, probably because of the salt. the court is a meatless patty and a egg in a bun. may even be with a cheese (not already one was there.) they ask how long this is waiting before they order how it can last. it is also quite expensive for what you get. <u>read more.</u> City Feed And Supply Centre St from Jamaica Plain is a good option for a bar if you want to have <u>a drink after work</u> and sit with friends or alone, The guests of the restaurant also consider the comprehensive selection of differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every meal; with this thought in mind, this *gastropub* offers a rich range of tasty and regional alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American dishes like **Burger or Barbecue**.



\$3.0

\$3.0

## Süßes

**MUFFINS** 

#### Starters & Salads

**POTATOE CHIPS** 

#### Sweets & Ice

**COOKIES** 

#### Beverages

THATCHER FARMS CHOCOLATE \$2.8

## Coffee

**COFFEE** 

# ALKOHOLFREIE GETRÄNKE

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE SODA \$2.3

## Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

**VEGAN** 

#### Popular Items

SANDWICH	\$10.0
KETTLE ORGANIC SEASALT AND VINEGAR 50Z	\$4.0
CFS#12. ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$9.8
CFS#9. FARMER'S LUNCH SANDWICH	\$10.0
CFS#1. TURKEY SANDWICH	\$10.3

#### Ingredients Used

**CHEESE** 

**EGG** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**MILK** 

**EGGS** 

#### Menu

7110100				
	CFS#1. TURKEY AVOCADO SANDWICH	\$11.0		
	NATALIE'S OJ PINT	\$3.0		
	PIRATE'S BOOTY, 1 OZ	\$2.0		
CFS#15. HAM CHEESE HOT SANDWICH				
SPINDRIFT RASPBERRY LIME SELTZER 120Z				
TATE'S CHOC. CHIP COOKIES 7 OZ				
B2. VEGET CHEESE	B2. VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE			
<b>B4. BACON EGG CHEESE</b>				
B3. EGG C	\$6.0			
B5. VEGAN SANDWICH	I BREAKFAST I	\$6.6		
MAPLE SE	MAPLE SELTZER, 12 OZ			
CFS#3. ITA	LIAN SANDWICH	\$10.6		
CFS#5. MO	ZZARELLA SANDWICH	\$9.6		
CFS#7. TO	FURKY SANDWICH	\$9.8		
CFS#4. PR	OSCIUTTO SANDWICH	\$11.0		
CFS#16. RI	EUBEN HOT SANDWICH	\$10.0		
CFS#2. BL	\$9.0			
NATALIE'S	OJ HALF GALLON	\$7.0		
MAINE RO	OT MAPLE LEMONADE	\$3.0		

LITTLE LAD'S HERBAL POPCORN

**20Z** 



KETTLE PLAIN SEA SALT 5 OZ	\$4.0	BOYLAN'S CREME SODA, 11.50Z	\$2.0
KETTLE PLAIN CHIPS, 1.50Z	\$2.3	<b>BOYLAN'S CANE COLA, 11.50Z</b>	\$2.0
CFS#17. GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$9.0	B1. CLASSIC SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE	\$6.6
KETTLE ORGANIC BBQ CHIPS 5 OZ	\$4.0	APPLE CIDER, HALF GALLON	\$5.0
DANCING DEER CHOC. BROWNIES	\$6.0	APPLE CIDER, GALLON	\$8.0
BOYLAN'S ROOT BEER, 11.5 OZ	\$2.0	KETTLE CHIPS, BBQ, 1.5 OZ	\$2.3



# City Feed And Supply Centre St

672 Centre St, Jamaica Plain, Massachusetts, USA, 02130, United States Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-20:00 Tuesday 07:00-20:00 Wednesday 07:00-20:00 Thursday 07:00-20:00 Friday 07:00-20:00 Sunday 09:00-19:00

